
Omgång 6

SAR.

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Elkompagniet Vivien Pousar 35 103 123 119 450 345 2 2 2 2

Peter Ekholm 35 146 136 121 508 403 319 329 310 958 8

Ekåsen 4 Oili Kilpiö 35 108 112 134 459 354 313 295 306 914 0

Tarja Ekberg 35 135 113 102 455 350 0 0 0 0

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 134 141 169 549 444 0 0 0 0

Johan Törnqvist 35 97 135 90 427 322 301 346 329 976 0

Veritas John Lindh 35 134 138 125 502 397 415 357 333 1105 8

Kim Lindh 35 211 149 138 603 498 2 2 2 2

Visko Johan Nordlund 35 172 189 146 612 507 2 2 2 2

Lars Boström 35 176 147 165 593 488 418 406 381 1205 8

Bab 20 Stig-Erik Lindholm 20 184 167 157 568 508 395 392 367 1154 0

Christer Lindholm 20 171 185 170 586 526 0 0 0 0

Marin Anton Artzén 35 121 168 186 580 475 0 2 0 0

Frank Röholm 35 144 134 120 503 398 335 372 376 1083 2

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 140 146 177 568 463 357 355 447 1159 6

Pontus Rehn 20 162 154 215 591 531 2 0 2 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Jan Lindqvist 35 166 158 135 564 459 2 2 0 0

Niclas Fagerström 35 109 125 99 438 333 345 353 304 1002 4

Ekåsen 3 Jeanette Pajunen 35 116 99 133 453 348 338 333 361 1032 4

Seppo Salo 20 167 179 173 579 519 0 0 2 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Patrik Bäcklund 35 147 99 85 436 331 0 0 0 0

Kim Lindroos 35 112 106 148 471 366 329 275 303 907 0

Junnut Emil Friman 20 148 181 245 634 574 385 395 427 1207 8

Rasmus Fröberg 35 182 159 127 573 468 2 2 2 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Visko Teepack 24 19 0 5 6839 38

Bowlinghallen 2 24 19 0 5 6650 38

Ekåsen 3 24 17 0 7 6224 34

BAB-20 24 16 0 8 6568 32

Veritas 24 14 0 10 6113 28

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 24 13 0 11 6177 26

Junnut 24 10 1 13 6207 21

Marin 24 8 0 16 5985 16

Ekåsen 4 24 8 0 16 5964 16

Elkompagniet Ab 24 8 0 16 5882 16

Trävaruhuset 24 7 1 16 6135 15

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 24 4 0 20 5861 8

15 i topp

1 Emil Friman Junnut 20 634

2 Johan Nordlund Visko Teepak 35 612

3 Kim Lindh Veritas 35 603

4 Lars Boström Visko Teepak 35 593

5 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 591

6 Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 586

7 Anton Artzén Marin 35 580

8 Seppo Salo Ekåsen 3 20 579

9 Rasmus Fröberg Junnut 35 573

10 Stig-Erik Lindholm Bab 20 20 568

11 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 568

12 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 135 564

13 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 549

14 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 508

15 Frank Röholm Marin 35 503



John Lindh Veritas 35 502

Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 235 471

Oili Kilpiö Ekåsen 4 35 459

Tarja Ekberg Ekåsen 4 35 455

Jeanette Pajunen Ekåsen 3 35 453

Vivien Pousar Elkompagniet 35 450

Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 135 438

Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets Ab 235 436

Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 427


